Dating Violence Task Force

Katie Sutton

Training Coordinator
Utah Domestic Violence
Council

521-5544
ksutton@udvac.org

Mary Lou Emerson

Utah Substance Abuse and
Anti-Violence Council

East Capitol Complex
Suite E330

SLC, UT 84114

538-1921
memerson@utah.gov

Patsy Chandler

Utah State PTA

Student Involvement
Commission

571-8727
pkchandler@comcast.net

Laurel Duncan

Executive Director

Utah Coalition Against Sexual
Assault

284 West 400 North

SLC, UT 84103
801-746-0404 phone
801-746-2929 fax
laurel@ucasa.org

Katie McMinn

Utah Department of Health
Violence and Injury Prevention
Program

Violence Against Women
Prevention Specialist
801-538-9277 direct
801-538-9134 fax
kmcminn@utah.gov

2007

Barbara Higgins
Child-At-Risk/ Victim Advocate
Sandy City Police Dept.
568-6059
bhiggins@sandy.utah.gov

Ned Searle

Violence Against Women and
Families

CCJJ

East Capitol Complex

Suite E330

SLC, UT 84114

538-1549

nsearle@utah.gov

Stewart Ralphs

Legal Aid Society of Salt Lake
205 North 400 West

Salt Lake City, Utah 84103
578-1213

750-5696

sralphs@Iasslc.org

Craig Bunnell
Administrative Office of the
Courts

450 South State Street, N31
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114
238-7861
craigbh@email.utcourts.gov

Debi Tabor

Utah PTA Student Involvement

Commissioner
debi@taborengineering.com
230-3083

Alissa Black

Murray City Police Department
Victim Advocate
ablack@murray.utah.gov

Rep. David Litvack
House of Representatives
cell: 792-7172

home: 596-0187
davidlitvack@hotmail.com

Ken Roach
Youth Services
kroach@slco.org

Sarah Southerland
Author/ Advocate
notanothersarah.com




